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MACHINE LIST CHINA

MIKRON HSM300 0,003 410x400x255
MIKRON HSM400 0,003 [ 400x400x450
MIKRON HSM500 0,003 1 500x400x350
MIKRON VCP600 0,003 1 600x450x450
MIKRON VCP1000 0,003 1 1000x610x500
MORI SEIKI NV4000 DCG 0,003 1 600x400x450
CNC JOINT VMC1060 0,01 1 1500x800x1200
JOINT VMC1060 0,01 1 1500x800x1200
JOINT VMC1270 0,01 1 1100x610x600
JOINT VMC1270 0,01 1 1100x610x600
JOINT VMC-XW1814 0,01 1 1500x800x1200
YCM TV158B 0,005 2 1500x800x730
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MACHINE LIST CHINA

CNC4b0 0,03 450x300x350
FT CNC850 0.03 1 800x500x400
CHMER CM434+50N 0,02 7 400x300x350
CHMER CMG55+70N 0,02 1 600x500x500
EDM Agie Charmilles 35P 0,005 1 400x250x300
Agie Charmilles AGIETRON ADVANCE3 0,005 1 400x300x300
Agie Charmilles FORM200BP 0,005 [ 350x250x300
Agie Charmilles FORM200BP 0,005 1 350x250x300
Agie Charmilles FORM350BP 0,005 1 450x250x300
Agie Charmilles DRILL20 0,02 1 350x250x250
Agie Charmilles PROGRESS V2 0,002 1 350x250x250
Agie Charmilles PROGRESS 0,002 2 350x250x250
WIRE-CUT
Agie Charmilles CUTP350 0,003 1 350x250x250
Agie Charmilles CUTP350 0,003 1 550x250x250
BAOMA DK7763D 0,03 3 630x800x500
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GUN DRILLING

GRINDER

MILING

LATHE

RADIAL DRILLING
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JOINT

YU QING
YU QING
YU QING

TAITUNG-OKUMA

HYBEST
JIAN DE
JIAN DE

ENJOY FAME
ENJOY FAME
ENJOY FAME

JIAN'YI

SHENYANG

MORI SEIKI
HUEN CHEN

2016DHD

LSG-618S
YSG-618

618
1SG-450
HB-618
KGS-84AHK
SF

3F
EM-3K
5H

C6140A

CW6180B

NL1500MC/500
HC-900

0,02

0,005
0,005
0,01
0,003
0,005
0,02
0,02

0,02
0,02
0,02

0,04

0,02

0,005
0.1
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MACHINE LIST CHINA

2000x1000x1220

350x150x250
350x150x250
350x150x250
350x150x250
350x150x250
350x150x250
800x400x350

600x350x400
600x350x400

600x350x400

@ 400x150(0D)
@ 210x1000(ID)
@ 800x200 (0D)
@ 400x15000 (ID)

@ 270x450(0D)
1000



MACHINE LIST CHINA

TOSHIBA EC75ST 75 T Electric
TOSHIBA ECI00N IT-2A100T 1 100 T Electric
Ir:‘AJtl:.:I::IIIIEN MOLDING ;55 FNXI8OIIT-25A 1 180 T Electric
TOSHIBA EC220N II-6A 220T 1 220 T Electric
TOSHIBA EC350N II-17A 350T 1 350 T Electric
HEXAGON (CMM) 7.10.7 Global class 0,001 1 700x1000x660
HEXAGON (CMM) 5.7.5 Explorer 0,001 1 700x1000x660
RATIONAL (Projector) VMS-4030F 0,001 1
3D FAMILY (Projector) VM250 0,001 1
b ACCURAL Il (Projector) 4030 0,001 1
MITUTOYO (Height gage) OM-height 600 0,001 [
DENCHUAN Hardness HR150A 0.5 1
TIME Hardness 5301 0.1 [
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